Ethno World Auction

Tuesday August 21th 2018 at 6 p.m.

PREVIEW

Saturday, August 18th, 10 a.m. - 4 p.m.
Monday, August 20th 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Tuesday, August 21st, 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
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Ethno World Auction

Tuesday, August 21th 2018

Lot # 401
Ivory carved netsuke- Sleeping Cat.

$50 - $75
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. Lot # 402 ;
Oriental small carved ivory figure of a standing
man with sack and child.

$50 - $100
Lot # 403
Ivory carved netsuke- Water Buffalo.
$50 - $75

Lot # 404
Pair of Oriental small ivory carved figures of

workers.

$50 - $75
Lot # 405 ”
Ivory carved netsuke- Standing Figure with Scroll.
$50 - $75
Lot # 406
Ivory carved netsuke- Clam Shell.
$50 - $75
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Lot # 407
Japanese carved ivory netsuke with revolving

face- signed.
$50 - $75

Lot # 408
Oriental carved ivory Doctor's Doll on wooden
stand, 6 1/2" with wooden base.
$75 - $150
Oriental carved ivory figure of a seated man with
fish, 6 1/4".
$75 - $125
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Lot # 410
Ivory figure of Quan Lin on wooden base, overall
8"
$75 - $100
Three carved ivory and bone figures mounted on
wooden bases, 7" & 6".
$50 - $75

Lot # 412
Inuit stone carving of a hunter, 5 1/4".
$50 - $75

Lot # 413
North West Coast Native carved and painted Sun

Mask sighed Jay Settler,

$75 - $150
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Lot#14
North West Coast carved and painted mask
signed Don Suannik dated 1987- Bukwus, 13".

$125 - $175
Brass "Lord of Nataroju" statue.
$25 - $50
Lot # 416
Oriental vase, 16 inches.
$75 - $125
Chinese nest of four hardwood tables.
$100 - $200
Sighed Chinese hand-painted porcelain vase.
$150 - $300
Oriental china covered bowl with ring handle.
$15 - $30
Chinese vase from 1920's.
$75 - $125
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Lot # 421
Oriental blue and white china bowl on a wooden
stand, 6".

$50 - $75
Chinese enameled box.
$20 - $40
Chinese blue and white dish.
$125 - $150
Asian serpentine figure on stand with fitted box.
$200 - $400
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Lot # 425
Pair of small jade bowls with wooden stands, 3

7/8".

$75 - $150
Carved jade horses with stand.
$100 - $150
Eggshell porcelain bowl.
$50 - $100
Lot # 428
Chinese rosewood display cabinet.
$200 - $400

Lot#429
North West Coast Native carved and painted
portrait mask signed W.H. (Willie Hawkins), 14
1/2".

$125 - $175

Stuffed large tortoise.
$50 - $150

Stuffed baby alligator.
$20 - $40

Lot# 432 L
Chinese hardwood settee with two matching
armchairs.
$250 - $500

—
Lot # 433

Chinese lacquered folding screen decorated with

semi-precious stones.

$250 - $500
Decorative Chinese wall carving approx. 6'wide.
$100 - $150
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Set of eight Chinese export Imari patterned wall
plates.
$100 - $150
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Lot # 436

Inuit carved whale bone owl- Toloyoak Nunauu,
10"x 7.5" x 4".

$150 - $200

Lot # 437
Two small cloissone vases, 3 1/2".

$75 - $100
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Lot # 438
Satsuma plate, 7 1/4".

$75 - $125
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Lot # 439
Peruvian terracotta shipibo pot, 6 3/4".

$50 - $150
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Lot # 440

Alaskan ivory carved figure of a standing hunter
with baleen spear s. N.Evan, 5".
$125 - $175
Carved wooden totem signed Fili Bell dated 1969,
14 1/2".
$20 - $40
Northwest coast native carved wooden figure of a
whale.
$40 - $60
Two Japanese bronze vases.
$125 - $150
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Oriental Iron horse statue, 12"x 10"
$50 - $100
ST
Lot # 445
Australian aboriginal carved wooden Woomera,
25",
$100 - $150

Lot # 446
Pair of Oriental china panels mounted together in
a pierced hardwood frame.
$50 - $75

Lot # 447
Oil on board signed Stanford Fisher, 14" x 18",
"Spring Break-Up".
$50 - $75

Lot # 448
Silkscreen signed Francis Horne numbered &
dated 448/600/78, "Fire Woman".

$50 - $75
North West Coast Native mask signed W.H.(Willie
Hawkins), 10", "D'Sonoqua".

$50 - $75
Oriental pierced brass two handled censor with
Foo Dog top.

$40 - $60
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Lot # 451
Limited edition print signed Bill Reid dated '85,

numbered 17/250, "Three Haida Whales".
$500 - $750
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Lot # 452
Limited edition silkscreen signed Robert Davidson
dated 1988 n.28/75, "Hugging The World".
$500 - $750

Lot # 453
Limited edition silkscreen signed Robert Davidson
dated '82,n.24/250, "Dogfish".

$500 - $750
Lot # 454
Late 19th century Imari charger, 21 1/4".
$100 - $200

Lot # 455
North West Coast Native carved cedar mask
signed Sam Johnson-Guilford Island, 9 1/2".

$250 - $500
Lot # 456
Carved cedar mask signed Tony Hunt, 5 1/16".
$75 - $125

North West Coast Native carved talking stick
mounted on base, 35 1/2".
$25 - $50
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Oil on board signed Stanford Fisher, 12" x 16",
"Winter Landscape".

Lot # 459
Etching signed Edie Miller dated '90 n.2/50,
"lkanobori Kino no sora no arido koio".
$30 - $50

$40 - $60

Lot # 460
Oil on board signed Stanford Fisher, 18" x 24",
Hunting in Winter".

$75 - $125

460A Chinese brass wall plate.
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$30 - $50
North West Coast Native carved and painted mask
signed W.H.(Willie Hawkins), 9", "Hawk".

$50 - $75
Three framed Japanese watercolours, "Portraits".
$40 - $60
Pair of Japanese Satsuma vases.
$50 - $150
Small stuffed turtle.
$10 - $20
Painted glass Asian deco lantern.
$40 - $60
Antique Chinese oval carpet 8'.
$200 - $300

Lot # 467
North West Coast Native carved and painted
bentwood box, 13 1/8".

$50 - $75
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Lot #468
Chinese large celadon glazed two handled vase
with wooden stand, 15 1/4".

$100 - $200
Lot # 469
Zimbabwean statue of a monkey, 23.5".
$150 - $250
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Lot#470
Chinese antique low table.
$150 - $300
ot #471
Chinese embroidered jacket and pants.
$125 - $150
Lot # 472

North West Coast Native carved and painted
talking stick, 75".
$150 - $300
-
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Lot # 473
North West Coast Native carved and painted
paddle signed R.Thomas dated 10/94, 58".
$100 - $150
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Pair of green and gold glazed Dogs of Foo, 18
1/2".

$200 - $400
Umbrella holder with Asian designs.
$30 - $50
 Lot#476
Pair of Chinese painted night tables.
$150 - $300
Two Chinese books.
$10 - $30
Antique Chinese framed embroidery.
$40 - $60

Lot # 479
Pair of Chinese carved ivory style urns on stands,
6 1/4".

$100 - $150
Mounted lizard.
$10 - $30
Four North West Coast Native carved paddles.
$25 - $50
Chinese fine embroidery bag.
$100 - $150
Asian saddle bag.
$50 - $75
Kilim.
$50 - $75
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Lot # 485
North West Coast carved talking stick, 57".

$75 - $150
Oriental carved stone figure group.
$15 - $30
Signed Chinese hand-painted porcelain fish vase.
$100 - $150
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Brass temple bell.

$25 - $50
7%
Lot # 489
Oriental carved wooden inro, 3 3/8".
$100 - $150
Small lot of netsukes and a seal.
$25 - $50
Three Inuit stone carvings (14 & 15).
$40 - $60
Lot#492
Oriental four panel folding screen.
$100 - $200

Pair of Chinese embroidered silk pictures of
roosters.
$150 - $250
Pair of oriental pictures of birds.
$15 - $30
Salish woven basket with imbricated design, 12
1/4".

$50 - $75
Framed Inuit print: Daniel Inukchuck.

$25 - $50
Oriental watercolour - "Bird on Branch".

$40 - $60

Lot#498
Oil on board signed David Goatley, 15"x 19",
"Ancestral Memories".

$50 - $100
Lady Murasaki, signed Hisashi Otsaka,serigraph,
20x26.

$50 - $100
Two Asian hand painted vases.
$40 - $60
Asian carved and painted floor standing peacock.
$30 - $40

Decorated hookah pipe.
$50 - $75
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Pair of Oriental cloisonne covered bowls.
$50 - $75

ot # 504
Three porcelain Chinese figures on pierced
hardwood stand.

$75 - $150
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Lot # 505
Oriental porcelain laughing Buddha, 6".
$30 - $50
Japanese carpenter's chalk lining tool.
$20 - $40
Five Oriental wooden carvings.
$15 - $30

North West Coast Native carved mask signed
Alvin Thomas, 7 1/2", "Bear".
$25 - $50

Lot # 509
North West Coast Native carved and painted
mask- Raven, 9".

$50 - $75
Lot # 510
Japanese triptych woodblock, 13 1/2" x 27 1/2".
$75 - $125

Large Chinese fan.

$10 - $20
Two small wooden tiki figures - spoon & fork.

$10 - $15
Japanese fabric roll.

$15 - $30
6 North West Coast Native plaques.

$20 - $40
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North West Coast Native hide drum with beater,
18 1/2".

$25 - $50
Lot # 516
Pair of Chinese cinnabar style vases, 8".
$75 - $125

Four Inuit and stone carvings.

$15 - $30
Inuit carved soapstone face.

$20 - $40
South East Asian bone carving.

$15 - $30

Y
Lot # 520
Inuit carved stone narwhal on base- S. Miek, 6
1/2".
$50 - $75

Lot # 521
Inuit whale bone sculpture of a bird, 5 1/2".
$50 - $75

Lot # 522
South West American black pottery covered dish
of a stylized armadillo, 6".
$50 - $75
Pair of blue glazed dogs of foo.
$15 - $30

Lot # 524
Collection of four covered native baskets, 8"

diameter largest.

$100 - $150
African carved stone head of a man, length 10
1/2".
$50 - $75
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Two pairs fur gloves.

$10 - $20
North West Coast Native carved wall plaque
signed G.D., 39".

$25 - $50
Japanese woodblock print- Hiroshige,
"Ochanomizu".
$15 - $30
Chinese ceremonial drum.
$10 - $30
Asian rug, approx. 5' x 3'.
$40 - $60
Lot # 531
19th century silk folding obou screen, 54"x 46".
$150 - $300
Brass statue of Ganesha, 9 3/4".
$75 - $125

Lot # 533
African carved stone bust signed Life Mubaiwa, 14
1/2".

$50 - $75
Japanese style china plate.

$10 - $20
Two Oriental shaped dishes.

$15 - $30
Hawaiian wedding rattle, 10".

$50 - $75
Asian table mat.

$10 - $15

North West Coast Native carved and painted
portrait mask signed W.H. (Willie Hawkins), 8".
$50 - $75
Oriental inlaid wall plaque.
$20 - $40
Chinese table.
N/A
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Drawing signed Fr. Polson '98, "Duck and Wolf".

$20 - $40
three North West Coast carved and painted
plaques.

$20 - $40
Japanese bench.
$50 - $75
Flatweave Turkish/Persian carpet.
$50 - $100
Four oriental wood panels.
$50 - $100

Lot # 546
North West Coast Native carved cedar mask-
possibly Sam Johnson Guilford Island, 13".
$200 - $300

Print signed E. S. Curtis, "Chiefs House".

$20 - $40
Two Eskimo skinning knives.
$15 - $30
Carved ivory concentric ball on stand.
$50 - $100
Lot # 550
Canadian carved ivory crib board, 12 1/2".
$75 - $125
Inuit whale bone sculpture.
$20 - $40
Lot # 552
Display of flint from Knife River, Manitoba.
$300 - $400

Birch bark circular covered basket with overall
porcupine quill decoration, 5 1/2".

$50 - $75
Camel stick.

$15 - $30
Oriental orange cinnabar box.

$15 - $30
Tibetan turquoise, coral and silver necklace.

$30 - $50
Tibetan turquoise and silver cuff bracelet.

$50 - $75
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Two bead work First Nations sashes.
$20 - $40

Lot # 559
Pair of Native hide gauntlets with beaded
decoration.

$50 - $75
Bone or ivory tipped cane.

$25 - $50
Burmese pipe with jade Buddha, "Karen Tribe".

$30 - $50
Oriental cinnabar box.

$20 - $40

Lot#563 ’
North West Coast Native carved and painted mask
signed W.H.(Willie Hawkins), 9 1/2".
$75 - $100

Lot # 564
African carved wooden mask, 17".
$50 - $75

I:ot # 56—5
North West Coast Native mask signed W.H.(Willie
Hawkins), 8", "Wild Man and Ghost Dancer".
$50 - $75

Lot # 566
North West Coast Native carved and painted
moon mask signed W.H.(Willie Hawkins), 8".
$50 - $75
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Asian carving, "Man on Tiger".

$15 - $30
Two African carved stone figures.

$20 - $40
Oriental carved hardwood low table.

$25 - $50

Lot # 570

Chinese ivory handled fan with raised
embroidered decoration, 16".

$50 - $75
Burmese beaded panel- "Elephants".

$60 - $80
Oriental bronze archaic style vase, 9 1/2".

$25 - $50
Two tiki wooden figurines.

$15 - $25

Lot#574
Chinese red lacquered cabinet fitted with upper
and lower doors.

$100 - $150
Didgeridoo with beaded decorations and three
other instruments.

$10 - $30
Brass engraved charger, 23".
$25 - $50
Antique Chinese oval carpet 8'.
$200 - $300
Hand made Blackfoot drum (bear hide)
$30 - $50

North West Coast Native mask signed W.H.(Willie
Hawkins), 9 1/4", "Sea Serpent".

$50 - $75
Oriental table screen.

$15 - $30
North West Coast Native carved and painted mask
signed W.H.(Willie Hawkins), 10", "Wild Man".

$50 - $75
African wood carving.

$10 - $20
Limited edition print signed Lalkawilas(Harris
Smith) n. 68/210, "First Light".

$25 - $50
African stone carving.

$20 - $40
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African stone bust.

$15 - $30
North West Coast Native mask signed W.H.(Willie
Hawkins), 9 1/4", "Sea Serpent".

$50 - $75
African stone carving.

$15 - $30
African brown stone carving.

$15 - $30
Oriental watercolour of flowers.

$20 - $30

Lot # 590
Limited edition print signed Beau Dick dated '86 n.
147/200, 21"x 17 1/2", "Crab".

$50 - $75
Al Lifton watercolour of three Native Chiefs.

$20 - $40
4 North West Coast Native plaques.

$15 - $30
Wooden carvings of three whales.

$15 - $30
Indian painted panel.

$20 - $30
Chinese hand decorated chest with brass catch.

$50 - $100

Box of African carvings.

$10 - $30
Watercolour signed in script, "Oriental
Landscape".

$25 - $50
Large Salish cedar woven basket, 17".

$50 - $75
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Lot # 599
Serigraph signed Kalvak numbered 29/40 d.1964,
16 1/2" x 21", "Mosquito Dream".

$50 - $100
Pair of Native carved and painted wooden
paddles- Fish and Whale designs.
$100 - $150
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Lot # 601
Large Oriental alter table.

$150 - $250
Wooden carving of two marlins.
$10 - $20
Oriental framed picture of Mt. Fuiji.
$10 - $15

Lot # 604
Asian yellow ground porcelain bowl, 14".
$75 - $150

Roll of Indian coloured and other pictures.

$20 - $30
Ten decorative Chinese dishes decorated with
peaches.

$20 - $40
Asian large china vase decorated with peacocks,
24 1/4".

$30 - $50
Framed prints of Henry Napartuk.

$10 - $20
Oriental brass bulb bowl.

$10 - $15
Tibetan fabric door covering from Lhasa.

$15 - $30
Small box of Inuit carvings.

$20 - $30
Pair of carved ivory elephants, 3 1/4".

$30 - $50
Old Chinese lacquer ware collection.

$50 - $75
Pair of erotic snuff bottles.

$20 - $40
Painted Chinese glass bottle with stopper.

$15 - $30
19th century Japanese bone bachi, 7 1/8".

$30 - $60
Pre-Columbian figured pipe.

$10 - $15
Chinese necklace.

$20 - $40
Page of early Japanese stamps.

$10 - $20
Japanese Kutani platter ¢.1900.

$20 - $40
Seven Oriental netsuke and carvings.

$50 - $75

Turquoise pendant on a chain.
$20 - $30
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Lady's turquoise expanding bracelet.

$15 - $30
Turquoise heart shaped expanding bracelet.

$25 - $50
Man's Hopi design cuff bracelet.

$25 - $50
Man's Hopi design cuff bracelet.

$25 - $50
Inuit soapstone carving of a man and a seal, 3".

$25 - $50
Chinese bone carving of dolphins.

$15 - $30

Oriental circular cinnabar box and a smaller
similar.
$20 - $40
Four Inuit carved soapstone birds, various sizes.
$30 - $50

B

Lot # 631
Inuit soapstone carving of a seal sighed BD dated
1981, 7 3/4".

$100 - $200
Three Oriental small wooden carvings.
$15 - $30

; Ly
Lot # 633

Inuit soapstone carving of a bird hunter signed
Adamie Amm, 5"

$50 - $75
Four Oriental netsuke.

$50 - $75
Lot of Oriental mother of pearl games tokens.

$25 - $50
Inuit soapstone carving of a seal- E 9-1298, 7 1/2".

$30 - $50
Inuit soapstone carving of a seal, 5.5".

$20 - $30

Lot # 638
Inuit printmakers stone signed in script, 11 1/2".
$50 - $100

Oriental Imari bowl.

$15 - $30
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Set of 3 framed textile ikat.
$15 - $30

Lot # 641
Inuit stone sculpture signed Pamluk P.Q. Arctic
Bay, 12".
$75 - $125

Lot # 642
North West Coast Native carved and painted
totem signed Ada Jack, 12 7/8".

$50 - $75
Chinese famille rose pillow.

$25 - $50

Lot # 644
Pine box with Japanese porcelain vase, "lsa Um".
$50 - $100

Two Chinese porcelain figures.

$20 - $40
Gong with hammer.

$10 - $15

Oriental inside painted glass "Portrait of an
Emperor".

$25 - $50
Chinese robe.

$15 - $30
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Lot # 649
North West Coast Native carved and painted
totem signed Clarence Nelson 16 1/2",
"Thunderbird".
$50 - $75

Lot # 650
Cantonese porcelain "rose medallion" two handled
large pot-pourrie, 10".
$50 - $75

Lot # 651
Pair of Chinese porcelain bowls, 7 3/8" diameter.

$75 - $125
Chinese foo dogs.
$50 - $75
Asian gold leaf vase.
$20 - $40
Tortoise.
$25 - $50
Elaborately inlaid games board.
$75 - $100

Lot56
Japanese bronze and mixed metal figure with
mask and fan, 13".

$100 - $150
Two Japanese ceramic bobble head figures.
$20 - $40

Kiwi Island statues.
$10 - $20
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Lot # 659
Oriental brass and champleve decorated vase and
bowl, 11 1/2" 7 9 1/2".

$50 - $100

Chinese carved hardwood dining table with
matching chairs and sideboard.

$600 - $900
Chinese room sized blue field carpet.
$15 - $250
Lot # 662
Chinese carved camphorwood chest.
$100 - $150
Indian framed painting, "Goddess".
$25 - $50
Fabric wall hanging from Nepal.
$20 - $40
Chinese scroll painting.
$15 - $30
Lot # 666
Japanese porcelain vase by Isa Um, 10".
$50 - $100
Middle Eastern two tier brass table.
$20 - $30
Poncho.
$20 - $40
Lot # 669
Chinese carved camphorwood chest.
$100 - $150
Chinese carved and pierced gilt doorway panel.
$50 - $150
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Silk shaded Asian deco lamp.

$20 - $40
Asian deco lantern.
$15 - $30
Japanese print in tube.
$10 - $20
Two carved stools.
$15 - $30
Decorative porcelain Asian style temple.
$10 - $20
Middle Eastern painted Polo Game.
$25 - $50
Indian ornamental sword in scabbard.
$15 - $30
Set of four Asian painted panels.
$10 - $20
t# 679
Chinese three piece desk.
$75 - $125
Asian saddle bag.
$40 - $60
Carpet approximately 8'x5'.
$100 - $125

Lot # 682
North West Coast Native carved and painted mask
signed Willie Hawkins, 12 1/2","Komokus".

$75 - $100
Asian two panel screen decorated with semi-
precious stones.

$75 - $100
Lot # 684

Turkish shallow metal bowl,15" dia.

$25 - $50
Japanese ghi.

$10 - $15
Asian scroll painting- "Court Ladies".

$15 - $30

Indonesian hanging wood carving.
$10 - $15
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708

Low Asian style table with inlay.

$50 - $75
Drawing signed MGM.

$10 - $15
Woven saddle bag.

$20 - $40

Lot # 691
Mixed media signed Roger Kakepetun 87, 10.5"x
13.25", Untitled (birds on lake).

$40 - $60
Set of four Asian painted panels.

$20 - $30
Embroidered wall hanging.

$50 - $75

Chinese carved hardwood settee with a pair of
matching armchairs.

$150 - $300
Oval Chinese carpet 4'.
$20 - $40
Two South East Asian style wooden carvings.
$15 - $30
Large Chinese silk embroidery.
$100 - $150
Lot of African wooden carvings.
$20 - $40
Three tiered painted corner stand.
$10 - $20
Pair of Egyptian style bookends.
$10 - $15
Blue and gold trimmed parlour table.
$20 - $40
Large Oriental watercolour, "Landscape".
$20 - $40
Japanese six panel folding screen.
$50 - $150

Lithograph, S.X.Egress, signed Nigel Szeto,
20x32.
$30 - $50
Chinese red lacquered cabinet with brass fittings.
$100 - $150
Pair side by side oil paintings s. Edward Paul
Coon Sr.,17 1/2"x12 3/4" "Kwakiutl Eagle &
Salmon*.
$100 - $150
Inuit print signed Jamasie, 26" x 20", The Fish
Weir.
$75 - $100
Framed ceramic Kimono.
$20 - $40
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710

711

712

713

714

715

716

Artist's poof, Roy Henry Vickers, signed on back.

$20 - $40
Framed fabric print "Echidna Dreaming".

$10 - $30
Lot of First Nation prints, etc.

$10 - $20
Pair of Japanese coloured prints.

$20 - $40
Art Treasures of the Peking Museum.

$10 - $15
Four masks.

$15 - $30
Buddhist framed copper plaque.

$20 - $30
Guatemalan sheep's wool rug.

$50 - $150



